
DATES FOR CUP MATCHES - 2025

Over 55's Handicap Cup(s)

Wednesday 14-May

Wednesday 11-Jun

Wednesday 09-Jul

Wednesday 06-Aug

Wednesday 10-Sep

Wednesday Doubles League Cup Ladies League Cup

Wednesday 20-Aug Thursday 31-Jul

Wednesday 27-Aug Thursday 07-Aug

Wednesday 03-Sep Thursday 14-Aug

Wednesday 10-Sep Thursday 21-Aug

Thursday 28-Aug

HANDICAPS - 2025

Over 55 Handicap Cup - Div 1 & 2 Over 55 Handicap Cup - Div 3 , 4 & 5

Division 1 Scratch Division 3 scratch

Division 2 15 Division 4 15

Division 5 25


